
320

301 305 311 315 317 321

909

306 308

928

920

822

302 306 318

914

312

308

913

328

919

334

905

316

314

324

330326322

901

910

R5 H R5 H

R5 H

R5 H R5 H R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R5 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R4 H

R4 H

R5 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R5 H

R5 H

RM6 H

RM6 H

R5 H

R5 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H R5 H

N 
Me

sq
uit

e S
t

Burleson St

Lamar St

Fayn Way

N 
Ch

err
y

£¤281

§̈¦35
§̈¦10

§̈¦37

§̈¦35

FL
OR

ES
ST

S

HA
CK

BE
RR

Y 
ST

 N

H O U STO N S T  E

M
AI

N
AV

N

C O MME R CE ST E

ST
MA R

YS
S T

N

NE
W

 B
RA

UN
FE

LS
 A

V 
N

NAVAR RO
ST

OL
IV

E 
ST

 N

SA
N 

PE
DR

O
 A

V

OL
IV

E 
ST

 S

B O
W

IE
S TPR ES A

S T
S

CH
ER

RY
ST

N
H

AC
KB

ER
RY

ST
S

W
AL

TE
R

S
ST

N

S T
M

ARYS
S T

S

M
C

CULLOUGH
AV

BL
AN

CO
 R

D

BR
O A

DW
AY

AL
AMO

ST N

GE
VE

RS
 S

T 
S

W
AL

TE
RS

 S
T  

S

F LO RE S ST
N

FRIO
S T N

Development Services Department
City  of San Antonio

Board of Adjustment
Notification Plan for
Case No A-15-056 ¬

San Antonio City  Limits

Council Distr ict: 2

200' Notification Boundar y
Subject Property

1:900

“NOT TO SCALE,
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

_̂

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R
Vacant

Residential

1R
1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

Vacant Residential

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R
Vacant

Residential

1R

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 4R

1R



320

301 305 311 315 317 321

909

306 308

928

920

822

302 306 318

914

312

308

913

328

919

334

905

316

314

324

330326322

901

910

R5 H R5 H

R5 H

R5 H R5 H R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R5 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R4 H

R4 H

R5 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H

R5 H

R5 H

RM6 H

RM6 H

R5 H

R5 H

R5 H

R4 H

R5 H R5 H

N 
Me

sq
uit

e S
t

Burleson St

Lamar St

Fayn Way

N 
Ch

err
y

£¤281

§̈¦35
§̈¦10

§̈¦37

§̈¦35

FL
OR

ES
ST

S

HA
CK

BE
RR

Y 
ST

 N

H O U STO N S T  E

M
AI

N
AV

N

C O MME R CE ST E

ST
MA R

YS
S T

N

NE
W

 B
RA

UN
FE

LS
 A

V 
N

NAVAR RO
ST

OL
IV

E 
ST

 N

SA
N 

PE
DR

O
 A

V

OL
IV

E 
ST

 S

B O
W

IE
S TPR ES A

S T
S

CH
ER

RY
ST

N
H

AC
KB

ER
RY

ST
S

W
AL

TE
R

S
ST

N

S T
M

ARYS
S T

S

M
C

CULLOUGH
AV

BL
AN

CO
 R

D

BR
O A

DW
AY

AL
AMO

ST N

GE
VE

RS
 S

T 
S

W
AL

TE
RS

 S
T  

S

F LO RE S ST
N

FRIO
S T N

Development Services Department
City  of San Antonio

Board of Adjustment
Notification Plan for
Case No A-15-056 ¬

San Antonio City  Limits

Council Distr ict: 2

200' Notification Boundar y
Subject Property

1:900

“NOT TO SCALE,
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

_̂

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R
Vacant

Residential

1R
1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

1R

Vacant Residential

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R
Vacant

Residential

1R

1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 1R 4R

1R



LAMAR ST

5F
t S

etb
ac

k

Existing
House

Existing
Garage

Developmen t Services Departmen t
City of San  An ton io

Board of Adjustment
Plot Plan for
Case No A-15-056 ¬ Coun cil District: 2

1:350317 Lamar St
“NOT TO SCALE,

FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

Variance Request: 1) a 2.5 foot variance from the minimum 5 foot side yard setback to allow the
existing detached garage to be connected to the main structure, with only a 2.5 foot setback.



LAMAR ST

5F
t S

etb
ac

k

Existing
House

Existing
Garage

Developmen t Services Departmen t
City of San  An ton io

Board of Adjustment
Plot Plan for
Case No A-15-056 ¬ Coun cil District: 2

1:350317 Lamar St
“NOT TO SCALE,

FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY”

Variance Request: 1) a 2.5 foot variance from the minimum 5 foot side yard setback to allow the
existing detached garage to be connected to the main structure, with only a 2.5 foot setback.





 

 

 



 

 

 




